
  Wusterhusen (14.-15.06.2008)    
      
1  Dressurprüfung Kl.E 7/2    
1. P Sarah Ambrosi (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 191 Santafee 12 8.00 
2. P Paula Kessler (RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen) 77 Garfield 189 7.80 
3. P Sophie Mielke (RFV Arkona e.V) 58 Desou 7.60 
4. P Maike Platz (RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen) 44 Claudius 45 7.20 
5. P Kristina Augustin (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 146 Mondjego 7.10 
6.  Annekatrin Block (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 108 Larissa 454 7.00 
7.  Madlen Willinski (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 136 Manja 52 6.90 
8.  Astrid Schmidt (SV Steinhagen) 138 Maxi 309 6.80 
9.  Steffi Päschke (RFV Bannemin) 83 Gräfin Dak 6.70 
10.  Malin Eckel (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 70 Dustin 197 6.60 
11.  Sarah Boese (RFV Benz e.V) 178 Raphael 77 6.00 
12.  Lisa Wienholz (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 211 Zayyan 5.50 
13.  Ute Rahn (RFV Bannemin) 156 Nordwind 90 5.40 
      
2  Dressurpferdeprfg. Kl.A DA 3    
1. P Elmar Wißling (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) 71 Dycos D'Or 8.20 
2. P Kerstin Werner (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) 196 Saviolo 7.70 
3. P Madeleine Lenz (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 74 Fine 69 7.30 
4. P Katrin Schlönvogt (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 194 Saphira 62 7.20 
5. P Ginette Kasch (RFV Altenpleen e.V.) 66 Dorothy 5 7.00 
5. P Inga Rindler (RV Miltzow e.V.) 187 Romanos 3 7.00 
7.  Elmar Wißling (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) 120 Lewitz 2 6.90 
8.  Kristina Augustin (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 146 Mondjego 6.70 
9.  Bernd Kaiser (RFV Demmin e.V.) 195 Saryno 2 6.60 
10.  Julia Koltermann (SG Wöpkendorf e.V.) 41 Champ of Life 6.50 
11.  Madeleine Lenz (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 12 Angelina 288 6.40 
12.  Sven Severen (RFV Bannemin) 84 Gratia 22 6.10 
13.  Dieter Walther (RFV Muhlitz e.V.) 45 Clearway's-Dixa 6.00 
14.  Armin Spierling (RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen) 192 Santinus 2 5.90 
15.  Julia Komp (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 110 Lavall 23 5.80 
16.  Andrea Conrad (RFV Poseritz e.V.) 47 Concordia 29 5.60 
16.  Britta Nedoma (RFV Altenpleen e.V.) 256 Da-Vinci 4 5.60 
18.  Steffi Gronwald (RFV Bannemin) 189 Sandokan 236 0.00 
      
3  Dressurreiterprüfung Kl.A RA1    
1. P Kati Spierling (RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen) 206 Verra 5 8.00 
2. P Anna Rindler (RV Miltzow e.V.) 42 Chiara W 2 7.80 
3. P Anna Rindler (RV Miltzow e.V.) 163 Penelope 168 7.60 
4. P Carolin Hoppe (Tspv Sagard 1862 e.V.) 169 Pit 98 7.40 
5. P Jessica Perl (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 108 Larissa 454 7.20 
5. P Kati Spierling (RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen) 164 Penelope 186 7.20 
7.  Ginette Kasch (RFV Altenpleen e.V.) 66 Dorothy 5 6.80 
8.  Maike Platz (RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen) 44 Claudius 45 6.60 
9.  Paula Kessler (RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen) 77 Garfield 189 6.40 
9.  Julia Knospe (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 144 Mister Robin 6.40 
11.  Malin Eckel (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 70 Dustin 197 6.30 
12.  Kristina Augustin (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 146 Mondjego 6.20 
13.  Madlen Willinski (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 136 Manja 52 6.10 
14.  Steffi Gronwald (RFV Bannemin) 189 Sandokan 236 6.00 
15.  Steffi Päschke (RFV Bannemin) 83 Gräfin Dak 5.80 
15.  Ute Rahn (RFV Bannemin) 156 Nordwind 90 5.80 
17.  Franziska Trodtfeld (RV Ziemitz e.V.) 121 Lichtentraum 5.60 
18.  Sarah Ambrosi (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 191 Santafee 12 0.00 
      
4  Dressurprüfung Kl.A  A5/2 JUN/JR    
1. P Eileen Schulz (RFV Bütow e.V.) 67 Dream Fire 7.50 
2. P Anne Blank (RV Rostocker Heide e.V.) 119 Levin 15 7.40 
2. P Kati Spierling (RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen) 206 Verra 5 7.40 
4. P Malin Eckel (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 70 Dustin 197 7.30 
5. P Julia Bergmann (RFV Bütow e.V.) 75 Flora 123 7.20 
5. P Franziska Lass (RFV Griebenow e.V.) 158 Onkel Tom 4 7.20 
7. P Kristina Augustin (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 146 Mondjego 7.10 
8. P Maike Platz (RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen) 44 Claudius 45 7.00 
8. P Jessica Perl (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 108 Larissa 454 7.00 
10.  Paula Kessler (RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen) 77 Garfield 189 6.90 
10.  Julia Bergmann (RFV Bütow e.V.) 167 Picasso 412 6.90 
12.  Sophie Mielke (RFV Arkona e.V) 58 Desou 6.80 



12.  Jule Kahmann (RFV Trent 82 e.V.) 123 Livius 114 6.80 
14.  Astrid Schmidt (SV Steinhagen) 138 Maxi 309 6.50 
15.  Nancy Wolf (CJD-SG Friesenhof e.V.) 10 Andiamo 237 6.40 
16.  Sarah Ambrosi (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 191 Santafee 12 6.30 
17.  Franziska Trodtfeld (RV Ziemitz e.V.) 121 Lichtentraum 6.20 
18.  Madlen Willinski (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 136 Manja 52 6.10 
19.  Steffi Päschke (RFV Bannemin) 83 Gräfin Dak 6.00 
20.  Ute Rahn (RFV Bannemin) 156 Nordwind 90 5.80 
21.  Carolin Hoppe (Tspv Sagard 1862 e.V.) 169 Pit 98 5.70 
21.  Steffi Gronwald (RFV Bannemin) 189 Sandokan 236 5.70 
      
5  Dressurreiterprüfung Kl.A RA2 REI/SEN    
1. P Birgit Pekrul (RFV Demmin e.V.) 68 Duncan 58 7.70 
2. P Hanka Pätzold (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.) 162 Pegasus 271 7.50 
3. P Susanne Jarling (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 62 Domino 759 6.90 
4. P Kerstin Werner (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) 59 Devina 33 6.80 
5. P Kerstin Werner (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) 196 Saviolo 6.70 
6. P Susanne Jarling (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 90 Ifendi 6.40 
6. P Inga Rindler (RV Miltzow e.V.) 187 Romanos 3 6.40 
8.  Danuta Koper (RV Lichtenhagen e.V.) 103 Ladina de Luna 6.30 
8.  Wibke Michaelis (SG Wöpkendorf e.V.) 115 Leomont 6.30 
10.  Madeleine Lenz (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 74 Fine 69 6.10 
11.  Claudia Keßler (PRV Kühlenhagen e.V) 2 Achmed ben Zaid ox 5.80 
11.  Andrea Conrad (RFV Poseritz e.V.) 47 Concordia 29 5.80 
13.  Marie-Luise Huhn (RFV Seebäder-Insel Usedom) 13 Anina 28 5.50 
13.  Dieter Walther (RFV Muhlitz e.V.) 45 Clearway's-Dixa 5.50 
15.  Anja Krüger (Reitergilde Katzow 99) 5 Alisea ox 7 5.40 
16.  Peggy Kliesow (RFV Zirkow u.U.e.V.) 82 Good Danzer 5.00 
      
6  Dressurprüfung Kl.A A6 REI/SEN    
1. P Danuta Koper (RV Lichtenhagen e.V.) 103 Ladina de Luna 7.40 
2. P Kerstin Werner (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) 196 Saviolo 7.30 
3. P Inga Rindler (RV Miltzow e.V.) 187 Romanos 3 7.20 
4. P Stefan Schramm (RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen) 99 Koala 5 7.00 
5. P Kerstin Werner (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) 59 Devina 33 6.80 
6. P Hanka Pätzold (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.) 162 Pegasus 271 6.50 
7.  Madeleine Lenz (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 74 Fine 69 6.40 
8.  Claudia Keßler (PRV Kühlenhagen e.V) 2 Achmed ben Zaid ox 6.20 
9.  Sven Severen (RFV Bannemin) 84 Gratia 22 6.10 
10.  Susanne Jarling (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 62 Domino 759 5.80 
11.  Anja Krüger (Reitergilde Katzow 99) 5 Alisea ox 7 5.60 
12.  Catharina Schulz (RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.) 28 Caligula 40 5.40 
13.  Jutta Hietkamp (RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen) 199 Sultano 12 5.20 
14.  Julia Komp (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 54 Daina-S 0.00 
14.  Birgit Pekrul (RFV Demmin e.V.) 68 Duncan 58 0.00 
14.  Wibke Michaelis (SG Wöpkendorf e.V.) 115 Leomont 0.00 
      
7  Dressurprfg. Kl.L - Tr. L2    
1. P Berit Schaepe (PSV Mühle Altkalen e.V.) 65 Dontardo 7.80 
2. P Kerstin Werner (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) 196 Saviolo 7.50 
3. P Kerstin Werner (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) 59 Devina 33 7.00 
4. P Anna Rindler (RV Miltzow e.V.) 163 Penelope 168 6.90 
5. P Anne Blank (RV Rostocker Heide e.V.) 119 Levin 15 6.80 
6. P Hanka Pätzold (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.) 162 Pegasus 271 6.60 
6. P Julia Bergmann (RFV Bütow e.V.) 167 Picasso 412 6.60 
8.  Eileen Schulz (RFV Bütow e.V.) 67 Dream Fire 6.50 
9.  Susanne Jarling (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 90 Ifendi 6.40 
10.  Julia Bergmann (RFV Bütow e.V.) 75 Flora 123 6.30 
10.  Franziska Frahm (Schwaaner RFV e.V.) 88 Gunfire 3 6.30 
12.  Stefan Schramm (RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen) 99 Koala 5 5.90 
13.  Jana Lubs (RV Ribnitz-Damgarten) 7 Amadeus 749 5.80 
13.  Kati Spierling (RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen) 164 Penelope 186 5.80 
13.  Petra Thews (RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen) 253 Ravel 198 5.80 
16.  Maja Walther (RFV Muhlitz e.V.) 185 Rock'n Roll 21 5.70 
16.  Cora Bachmann (RFV Bannemin) 197 Sid 17 5.70 
18.  Bernd Kaiser (RFV Demmin e.V.) 53 Dacapo 149 5.60 
18.  Inga Rindler (RV Miltzow e.V.) 187 Romanos 3 5.60 
20.  Romy Bischoff (RV Pantow/Rügen) 85 Gratianus 10 3.80 
      
8  Dressurprfg. Kl.L -Kand.- L5    
1. P Berit Schaepe (PSV Mühle Altkalen e.V.) 65 Dontardo 7.80 



2. P Anna Rindler (RV Miltzow e.V.) 42 Chiara W 2 7.50 
3. P Anne Stolzenburg (RSV Zierow e.V.) 177 Ragano 7.40 
4. P Kerstin Werner (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) 196 Saviolo 7.30 
5. P Kerstin Werner (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) 59 Devina 33 7.20 
6. P Franziska Feldt (RVV Grevesmühlen e.V.) 181 Ravenna 329 7.10 
7.  Cora Bachmann (RFV Bannemin) 56 Davidoff 133 7.00 
8.  Stefanie Bließ (RFV Trent 82 e.V.) 151 Montanus 18 6.80 
9.  Katrin Meyer (RC Reez e.V.) 190 Sandro Blues 6.70 
10.  Eileen Schulz (RFV Bütow e.V.) 161 Paula 62 6.50 
10.  Inga Rindler (RV Miltzow e.V.) 187 Romanos 3 6.50 
12.  Cora Bachmann (RFV Bannemin) 197 Sid 17 6.30 
13.  Petra Thews (RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen) 253 Ravel 198 6.20 
14.  Franziska Frahm (Schwaaner RFV e.V.) 88 Gunfire 3 6.00 
14.  Susanne Jarling (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 90 Ifendi 6.00 
16.  Bernd Kaiser (RFV Demmin e.V.) 53 Dacapo 149 5.80 
17.  Katharina Frahm (Schwaaner RFV e.V.) 24 Bergenas 5.60 
18.  Stefan Schramm (RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen) 99 Koala 5 0.00 
      
9  Dressurprfg. Kl.L -Kand.-L8    
1. P Anne Stolzenburg (RSV Zierow e.V.) 177 Ragano 7.40 
2. P Kerstin Werner (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) 196 Saviolo 7.20 
3. P Berit Schaepe (PSV Mühle Altkalen e.V.) 65 Dontardo 7.10 
4. P Kerstin Werner (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) 59 Devina 33 7.00 
5. P Kati Spierling (RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen) 206 Verra 5 6.90 
6.  Anna Rindler (RV Miltzow e.V.) 42 Chiara W 2 6.80 
7.  Anna Rindler (RV Miltzow e.V.) 163 Penelope 168 6.70 
8.  Franziska Feldt (RVV Grevesmühlen e.V.) 181 Ravenna 329 6.50 
9.  Stefanie Bließ (RFV Trent 82 e.V.) 151 Montanus 18 6.40 
10.  Eileen Schulz (RFV Bütow e.V.) 161 Paula 62 6.00 
11.  Kati Spierling (RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen) 164 Penelope 186 5.80 
12.  Katrin Meyer (RC Reez e.V.) 190 Sandro Blues 5.50 
13.  Katharina Frahm (Schwaaner RFV e.V.) 24 Bergenas 5.20 
14.  Steffi Gronwald (RFV Bannemin) 189 Sandokan 236 4.00 
      
10  Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**    
1. P Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) 261 Lassito 8.30 
2. P Sandra Engelmann (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 38 Catharina's Boy 8.00 
3. P Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) 260 Contessa 138 7.80 
4. P Torben Mölleken (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 33 Carpino 2 7.70 
5. P Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) 262 Anton 513 7.60 
6. P Torsten Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) 46 Commissario 2 7.50 
6. P Sandra Engelmann (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 49 Corporal 19 7.50 
8. P Franziska Lass (RFV Griebenow e.V.) 89 Hanna WE 7.30 
8. P Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) 117 Lescadoro 7.30 
10.  Julian Sass (RV Pappelhof Staven e.V) 265 Marquis 182 7.20 
11.  Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) 129 Lorenziano 2 7.10 
12.  Torben Mölleken (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 200 Sunmaid 2 6.90 
13.  Julia Bäsell (RV Miltzow e.V.) 193 Saphira 90 6.80 
14.  Sandra Engelmann (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 31 Careman 6.70 
14.  Janna Lass (RFV Griebenow e.V.) 37 Catch me 15 6.70 
16.  Julia Koltermann (SG Wöpkendorf e.V.) 41 Champ of Life 6.40 
16.  Juliane Neumann (PRV Kühlenhagen e.V) 166 Pia-Lotta 7 6.40 
18.  Raimon Krauel (RFV Born e.V) 210 Winni 231 5.80 
19.  Raimon Krauel (RFV Born e.V) 114 Lennox 242 5.40 
      
11  Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L    
1. P Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) 261 Lassito 8.20 
2. P Sandra Engelmann (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 38 Catharina's Boy 8.00 
3. P Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) 263 Chambertin' s Charleen 7.80 
4. P Ralf Schneider (RV Rostocker Heide e.V.) 133 Lucky Strike 69 7.70 
5. P Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) 262 Anton 513 7.40 
6.  Hannes Prehl (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.) 48 Cooper 67 7.20 
6.  Sandra Engelmann (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 49 Corporal 19 7.20 
8.  Torsten Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) 46 Commissario 2 7.10 
9.  Ralf Schneider (RV Rostocker Heide e.V.) 8 Amadeus 791 6.60 
10.  Enrico Beyer (RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.) 19 Arthos 106 6.50 
11.  Janna Lass (RFV Griebenow e.V.) 37 Catch me 15 6.40 
      
13  Punktespringprfg.Kl.A**    
1. P Julia Knospe (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 211 Zayyan 44.00 / 38.30 
2. P Ronny Müsebeck (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 92 Jujette 44.00 / 39.60 



3. P Claudia Hoppe (Tspv Sagard 1862 e.V.) 57 Denver 130 44.00 / 42.10 
4. P Gerold Füsting (RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.) 202 Tracy 28 44.00 / 42.60 
5. P Tino Maschmeier (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 152 Namkje 44.00 / 42.76 
6. P Catharina Schulz (RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.) 28 Caligula 40 44.00 / 43.44 
7. P Wiebke Kuss (RFV Altenpleen e.V.) 95 Juwel 154 44.00 / 46.38 
8. P Julia Bäsell (RV Miltzow e.V.) 9 Amanda 224 44.00 / 46.95 
9. P Julia Knospe (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 144 Mister Robin 44.00 / 47.46 
10. P Robert Dieckmann (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 43 Chilli 4 44.00 / 47.70 
11. P Ralf Bäsell (RV Miltzow e.V.) 30 Calix 44.00 / 50.15 
12. P Ann-Christin Hermann (MV Schleppjagdv.Frhr.v.Esebeck) 35 Cascadeur 63 44.00 / 50.96 
13. P Josefin Schaller (CJD-SG Friesenhof e.V.) 69 Duran 64 44.00 / 58.37 
14. P Tino Maschmeier (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 179 Rapiet 3 44.00 / 60.13 
15.  Gerold Füsting (RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.) 127 Lord 1030 42.00 / 46.94 
16.  Daniel Grawe (RFV Elmenhorst e.V.) 40 Ceres 29 42.00 / 50.36 
17.  Marcel Knierieme (RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen) 112 Le Courageux Coeur 41.00 / 47.23 
18.  Hans-Jürgen Witt (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 135 Magdalena 4 41.00 / 58.34 
19.  Julia Koltermann (SG Wöpkendorf e.V.) 180 Rapsodie 58 40.00 / 40.64 
20.  Roland Mathys (RFV Prohner Wieck e.V.) 157 One Night Stand 40.00 / 47.38 
21.  Mathias Schulz (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 165 Petite L'Amour 40.00 / 59.18 
22.  Marijana Ciko (RFV Griebenow e.V.) 251 Amadeus W 5 40.00 / 61.45 
23.  Janine Schwenn (RC Reez e.V.) 245 Griffendor 2 38.00 / 43.60 
24.  Ronny Müsebeck (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 62 Domino 759 38.00 / 46.96 
25.  Andreas Plottke (RFV Altenpleen e.V.) 212 Zentago 38.00 / 49.06 
26.  Julia Bäsell (RV Miltzow e.V.) 52 Curley 10 38.00 / 73.53 
27.  Vivien Rosin (RFV Arkona e.V) 258 Montana 285 37.00 / 61.88 
28.  Maik Bollwahn (RFV Altenpleen e.V.) 125 Lombert 3 33.25 / 76.56 
29.  Anne Neumann (RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen) 171 Poseidon 104 32.00 / 63.38 
30.  Frank Parr (VRV Ivenacker Eichen e.V.) 96 Kalle cool 27.50 / 83.39 
31.  Anett Dassow (RV Ribnitz-Damgarten) 174 Quelque chose de beau 12.00 / 45.31 
32.  Gerold Füsting (RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.) 4 Adora 7 12.00 / 48.44 
33.  Raimon Krauel (RFV Born e.V) 210 Winni 231 8.00 / 57.13 
34.  Mario Pekrahn (RFV Altenpleen e.V.) 107 Lantares 6.00 / 61.93 
      
14  Stilspringprüfung Kl.A* JUN    
1. P Julian Sass (RV Pappelhof Staven e.V) 155 Nordic 7.80 
2. P Franziska Lass (RFV Griebenow e.V.) 89 Hanna WE 7.40 
3. P Louisa Krimmling (RFV Poseritz e.V.) 98 Kiwi 14 7.30 
3. P Julian Sass (RV Pappelhof Staven e.V) 209 Weißdorn 3 7.30 
5. P Romy Bischoff (RV Pantow/Rügen) 85 Gratianus 10 7.20 
6.  Julia Knospe (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 211 Zayyan 6.80 
7.  Sandra Kalsow (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 124 Lolita 179 6.50 
8.  Janna Lass (RFV Griebenow e.V.) 37 Catch me 15 6.30 
9.  Carolin Hoppe (Tspv Sagard 1862 e.V.) 169 Pit 98 6.20 
10.  Julia Knospe (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 144 Mister Robin 6.00 
11.  Janna Lass (RFV Griebenow e.V.) 158 Onkel Tom 4 5.90 
12.  Olivia Heidecke (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 27 Cajetto P 5.80 
      
15  Stilspringprüfung Kl.A* JR/REI/SEN    
1. P Anne Busch (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 175 Quirinus 9 7.80 
2. P Katja Mohnke (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) 141 Midnight-Flower 7.50 
3. P Torben Mölleken (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 101 Konstantine 7.40 
4. P Hannes Prehl (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.) 48 Cooper 67 7.20 
5. P Tino Maschmeier (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 179 Rapiet 3 7.10 
6. P Vivien Rosin (RFV Arkona e.V) 258 Montana 285 7.00 
7. P Tino Maschmeier (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 152 Namkje 6.80 
8. P Ronny Müsebeck (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 62 Domino 759 6.50 
9. P Julia Bäsell (RV Miltzow e.V.) 9 Amanda 224 6.40 
9. P Anett Dassow (RV Ribnitz-Damgarten) 174 Quelque chose de beau 6.40 
11.  Robert Dieckmann (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 43 Chilli 4 6.00 
12.  Torben Mölleken (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 39 Cecile 13 5.90 
13.  Gerold Füsting (RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.) 127 Lord 1030 5.50 
14.  Juliane Neumann (PRV Kühlenhagen e.V) 166 Pia-Lotta 7 5.40 
15.  Julia Bäsell (RV Miltzow e.V.) 52 Curley 10 5.20 
15.  Elisa Federowitz (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 97 Kasper 27 5.20 
17.  Angela Huhn (RFV Seebäder-Insel Usedom) 205 Uskia 5.00 
18.  Claudia Keßler (PRV Kühlenhagen e.V) 36 Castello 99 4.40 
      
16  Stafettenspringprfg.Kl.A**    
1. st 2   Su MA: 0.00/113.20 
  Susanne Jarling 62 Domino 759  
  Ronny Müsebeck 92 Jujette  



2. at3   Su MA: 0.00/131.31 
  Enrico Beyer 19 Arthos 106  
  Gerold Füsting 127 Lord 1030  
      
17  Punktespringprüfung Kl.L    
1. P Torsten Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) 149 Monett 2 44.00 / 40.25 
2. P Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) 259 Arctos 3 44.00 / 41.75 
3. P Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) 263 Chambertin' s Charleen 44.00 / 43.47 
4. P Wiebke Kuss (RFV Altenpleen e.V.) 183 Rebell 372 44.00 / 44.62 
5. P Ronny Müsebeck (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 128 Lorenz 50 44.00 / 45.34 
6. P Julia Koltermann (SG Wöpkendorf e.V.) 180 Rapsodie 58 44.00 / 45.74 
7. P Mathias Schulz (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 165 Petite L'Amour 44.00 / 47.67 
8. P Ann-Christin Hermann (MV Schleppjagdv.Frhr.v.Esebeck) 35 Cascadeur 63 44.00 / 49.60 
9. P Carsten Schlönvogt (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 106 Lanja 3 42.00 / 43.08 
10. P Catharina Schulz (RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.) 28 Caligula 40 41.00 / 46.27 
11. P Wiebke Kuss (RFV Altenpleen e.V.) 95 Juwel 154 40.00 / 52.39 
12.  Gerold Füsting (RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.) 4 Adora 7 38.00 / 49.95 
13.  Katja Mohnke (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) 141 Midnight-Flower 37.00 / 46.61 
14.  Gerold Füsting (RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.) 202 Tracy 28 36.00 / 64.18 
15.  Hans-Jürgen Witt (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 135 Magdalena 4 31.00 / 53.28 
16.  Christin Freese (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) 20 Azteke 3 29.00 / 77.55 
17.  Maik Bollwahn (RFV Altenpleen e.V.) 125 Lombert 3 15.50 / 91.03 
18.  Elisa Federowitz (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 97 Kasper 27 15.25 / 72.10 
19.  Julia Knospe (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 211 Zayyan 13.00 / 89.91 
20.  Vivien Rosin (RFV Arkona e.V) 258 Montana 285 12.25 / 76.52 
21.  Ronny Müsebeck (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 92 Jujette 12.00 / 43.81 
22.  Claudia Hoppe (Tspv Sagard 1862 e.V.) 57 Denver 130 12.00 / 46.05 
23.  Janine Schwenn (RC Reez e.V.) 245 Griffendor 2 12.00 / 48.15 
24.  Tino Maschmeier (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 152 Namkje 12.00 / 48.21 
25.  Marcel Knierieme (RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen) 112 Le Courageux Coeur 12.00 / 56.67 
26.  Anne Neumann (RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen) 171 Poseidon 104 8.00 / 55.96 
27.  Roland Mathys (RFV Prohner Wieck e.V.) 157 One Night Stand 7.00 / 49.22 
28.  Mario Pekrahn (RFV Altenpleen e.V.) 107 Lantares 5.50 / 95.39 
29.  Daniel Grawe (RFV Elmenhorst e.V.) 40 Ceres 29 5.00 / 63.96 
30.  Julia Knospe (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 144 Mister Robin 1.25 / 80.18 
      
18  Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.L    
1. P Carsten Schlönvogt (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 106 Lanja 3 *0.00 / 30.29 
2. P Torben Mölleken (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 27 Cajetto P *0.00 / 33.24 
3. P Uwe Knospe (PFF Stargarder Land e.V.Gr.Nemer) 255 Exelsior 2 *0.00 / 33.56 
4. P Torsten Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) 81 Goldika G *0.00 / 36.58 
5. P Louisa Krimmling (RFV Poseritz e.V.) 98 Kiwi 14 *0.00 / 37.04 
6. P Ralf Schneider (RV Rostocker Heide e.V.) 176 Rabea 75 *0.00 / 37.43 
7. P Gerold Füsting (RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.) 4 Adora 7 *0.00 / 37.60 
8. P Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) 259 Arctos 3 *0.00 / 38.08 
9.  Katja Mohnke (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) 141 Midnight-Flower *0.00 / 40.87 
10.  Torben Mölleken (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 39 Cecile 13 *0.00 / 47.31 
11.  Ronny Müsebeck (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 128 Lorenz 50 *0.00 / 63.84 
12.  Christin Freese (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) 20 Azteke 3 4.00 / 40.07 
13.  Claudia Hoppe (Tspv Sagard 1862 e.V.) 102 La Fleur 38 4.00 / 47.93 
14.  Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) 264 Aisha 109 4.00 / 52.11 
15.  Torben Mölleken (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 101 Konstantine 4.00 / 58.87 
16.  Daniel Grawe (RFV Elmenhorst e.V.) 40 Ceres 29 6.00 / 67.11 
17.  Julia Knospe (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 144 Mister Robin 12.00 / 57.40 
18.  Julia Knospe (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 211 Zayyan 20.25 / 76.61 
      
19  Springprüfung Kl.M*    
1. P Uwe Knospe (PFF Stargarder Land e.V.Gr.Nemer) 255 Exelsior 2 0.00 / 66.15 
2. P Carsten Schlönvogt (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 106 Lanja 3 4.00 / 67.61 
3. P Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) 259 Arctos 3 4.00 / 69.33 
4. P Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) 154 Nirvana De Chevry 4.00 / 75.42 
5.  Sandra Engelmann (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 168 Pirgitta 4.00 / 77.34 
6.  Wiebke Kuss (RFV Altenpleen e.V.) 183 Rebell 372 6.25 / 88.46 
7.  Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) 263 Chambertin' s Charleen 8.50 / 81.93 
8.  Ronny Müsebeck (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 128 Lorenz 50 16.25 / 112.87 
      
20  Springprüfung Kl.M* m.Siegerrunde    
1. P Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) 259 Arctos 3 *0.00 / 38.28 
2. P Lars Köhler (RV "Zum Königsstuhl"Ranzow e.V) 270 Justus 39 *0.00 / 38.43 
3. P Ralf Schneider (RV Rostocker Heide e.V.) 176 Rabea 75 *0.00 / 45.13 
4. P Uwe Knospe (PFF Stargarder Land e.V.Gr.Nemer) 255 Exelsior 2 *4.00 / 44.49 



5. P Lars Köhler (RV "Zum Königsstuhl"Ranzow e.V) 271 Koboldsonne *8.00 / 46.63 
6.  Carsten Schlönvogt (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 106 Lanja 3 4.00 / 76.10 
7.  Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) 263 Chambertin' s Charleen 4.25 / 85.35 
8.  Sandra Engelmann (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 168 Pirgitta 4.25 / 85.93 
9.  Ralf Schneider (RV Rostocker Heide e.V.) 133 Lucky Strike 69 8.25 / 85.43 
10.  Claudia Hoppe (Tspv Sagard 1862 e.V.) 102 La Fleur 38 12.00 / 83.90 
11.  Christin Freese (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) 20 Azteke 3 16.00 / 69.28 
12.  Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) 264 Aisha 109 16.50 / 102.90 
13.  Gerold Füsting (RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.) 86 Greta 50 16.75 / 103.40 
      
21  Führzügelklassen-WB    
1. P Lena Wehmeier (RFV Demmin e.V.) 269 Gustav 6.80 
2. P Lea Post (RFV Demmin e.V.) 269 Gustav 6.70 
3. P Kasia Schilling (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 228 Püppi 6.40 
4. P Clara Batzdorf (RFV Benz e.V) 218 Eisfee 6.20 
4. P Carolin Koy (RFV Benz e.V) 231 Rubina 6.20 
6. P Pauline Wolff (RFV Benz e.V) 230 Ramiro 218 6.10 
7.  Paulin Lutze (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 181 Ravenna 329 6.00 
8.  Pauline Albrecht (RV Ziemitz e.V.) 220 Fuchsi 5.90 
8.  Jule Hamerich (RFV Benz e.V) 241 Winnetou 612 5.90 
10.  Edith Huasten (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 232 Sagranda 5.80 
10.  Friederike Rauter (PRV Kühlenhagen e.V) 239 Trajur 5.80 
12.  Sina Steinke (PRV Kühlenhagen e.V) 36 Castello 99 5.70 
12.  Lena Olschewski (PRV Kühlenhagen e.V) 239 Trajur 5.70 
14.  Johanna Hoppe (RFV Benz e.V) 218 Eisfee 5.60 
14.  Lina Hundt (PRV Kühlenhagen e.V) 219 Fiene 5.60 
14.  Josephine Stolzenburg (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 225 Kordan 5.60 
17.  Anna Schirmer (RFV Benz e.V) 231 Rubina 5.50 
17.  Tom Walter (RFV Muhlitz e.V.) 246 Dancer 5.50 
19.  Merle Drüner (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 232 Sagranda 5.30 
20.  Johanna Knoll (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 232 Sagranda 5.20 
21.  Celine Koepke (PRV Kühlenhagen e.V) 74 Fine 69 5.00 
      
22  Reiter-WB    
1. P Franziska Pohl (RFV Bannemin) 221 Grace 7.50 
2. P Vanessa Ebert (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 136 Manja 52 6.60 
3. P Michelle Stahnke (RV Ziemitz) 223 Katja 6.50 
4. P Danielle Brosowski (RFV Bannemin) 221 Grace 6.40 
5. P Paul Spiegelmacher (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 215 Angelique 6.30 
6.  Vanessa Perl (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 108 Larissa 454 6.10 
6.  Charleen Lenz (Ziemitz eV) 220 Fuchsi 6.10 
8.  Lina Klöting (PRV Kühlenhagen e.V) 219 Fiene 6.00 
9.  Lisa Krohnfoth (PRV Kühlenhagen e.V) 219 Fiene 5.80 
9.  Annika Bornscheuer (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) 238 Tarino 5.80 
11.  Nina Päschke (RFV Bannemin) 236 Tamara 5.50 
      
23/1  Dressurwettbewerb Kl.E E5/2 JG 88-93    
1. P Susann Krüger (Reitergilde Katzow 99) 5 Alisea ox 7 6.90 
2. P Vanessa Hirdina (PRV Kühlenhagen e.V) 36 Castello 99 6.60 
3. P Michele Rohde (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) 227 Muhroos xx 6.50 
4. P Lisa Guhlke (RV Ziemitz e.V.) 268 Dynastie 73 6.40 
5. P Ariane Rösler (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) 234 Seferne 6.30 
6.  Anna-Maria Rydz (RFV Altenpleen e.V.) 217 Diamond 6.20 
7.  Anne Koch (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 106 Lanja 3 5.80 
8.  Franziska Frank (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 240 Travell 5.50 
9.  Jessica Lückert (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 257 Monte 4.80 
10.  Cindy Rohde (RFV Benz e.V) 218 Eisfee 4.50 
11.  Ivonne Raddatz (RFV Benz e.V) 229 Rakete 32 4.00 
12.  Christin Krüger (Reitergilde Katzow 99) 17 Aron 249 0.00 
12.  Diana Krull (RFV Marlow e.V.) 216 Denver 0.00 
      
23/2  Dressurwettbewerb Kl.E E5/2 JG 94-99    
1. P Pia Bertram (PRV Kühlenhagen e.V) 244 Zaymon 7.20 
2. P Susanne Breinlinger (PRV Kühlenhagen e.V) 166 Pia-Lotta 7 7.00 
3. P Lisa Massakowski (RFV Wildberg e.V.) 242 Wirbel 6.80 
4. P Sara Lorenz (RFV Bannemin) 221 Grace 6.70 
5. P Lisa Eisenblätter (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 54 Daina-S 6.60 
5. P Jessica Ising (RFV Bannemin) 236 Tamara 6.60 
7.  Caroline Rietschel (RFV Benz e.V) 178 Raphael 77 6.50 
8.  Klara Breitsprecher (PRV Kühlenhagen e.V) 243 Zaphir 6.40 
9.  Lisa Mohring (RFV Benz e.V) 230 Ramiro 218 6.30 



10.  Anne Knuth (RFV Bannemin) 83 Gräfin Dak 6.20 
11.  Laura Massakowski (RFV Wildberg e.V.) 222 Hemingway 6.10 
12.  Caroline Wegner (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 214 Andra 6.00 
13.  Maria Stelter (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 235 Speedy 5.40 
14.  Jennifer Schmidt (RV Ziemitz) 220 Fuchsi 5.30 
15.  PelikanLiza (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 228 Püppi 5.10 
      
24  Zwei-Phasen-Springwettbewerb Kl. E    
1. P Robert Dieckmann (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 43 Chilli 4 *0.00 / 29.76 
2. P Josefin Schaller (CJD-SG Friesenhof e.V.) 69 Duran 64 *0.00 / 30.62 
3. P Sandra Kalsow (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 124 Lolita 179 *0.00 / 39.39 
4. P Juliane Neumann (PRV Kühlenhagen e.V) 166 Pia-Lotta 7 *0.00 / 39.40 
5. P Lisa Wienholz (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 211 Zayyan *0.00 / 42.73 
6. P Nico Volkenning (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 39 Cecile 13 *5.50 / 48.32 
7.  Jessica Perl (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 108 Larissa 454 *5.50 / 48.61 
8.  Carolin Hoppe (Tspv Sagard 1862 e.V.) 169 Pit 98 *6.00 / 50.57 
9.  Frank Parr (VRV Ivenacker Eichen e.V.) 96 Kalle cool 0.00 / 1.00 
10.  Claudia Keßler (PRV Kühlenhagen e.V) 36 Castello 99 1.25 / 62.30 
11.  Ariane Rösler (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) 234 Seferne 5.25 / 62.80 
12.  Marco Theodor (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 184 Remember Me 25 9.50 / 79.04 
      
25  Stilspringwettbewerb Kl.E JUN/JR    
1. P Jill Skirmont (RFV Obermützkow e.V.) 250 Kondur 7.20 
2. P Robert Dieckmann (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 43 Chilli 4 6.80 
3. P Ariane Rösler (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) 234 Seferne 6.70 
4. P Sophie Mielke (RFV Arkona e.V) 58 Desou 6.40 
5.  Caroline Rietschel (RFV Benz e.V) 230 Ramiro 218 6.20 
6.  Lisa-Marie Hagen (RFV Jarmen e.V.06) 248 Engelsburg 5.20 


